



Request for Prior Authorization
ETEPLIRSEN (EXONDYS 51)

(PLEASE PRINT - ACCURACY IS IMPORTANT)

Form with fields for IA Medicaid Member ID #, Patient name, DOB, Patient address, Provider NPI, Prescriber name, Phone, Prescriber address, Fax, Pharmacy name, Address, Phone, Pharmacy NPI, Pharmacy fax, NDC.

Prescriber must complete all information above. It must be legible, correct, and complete or form will be returned.

Prior authorization is required for Exondys 51 (eteplirsen). Payment will be considered for patients when the following criteria are met: 1) Patient has a diagnosis of Duchenne muscular dystrophy (DMD) with mutation amenable to exon 51 skipping confirmed by genetic testing...

Exondys 51 Dosage instructions: Quantity: Days supply:

Diagnosis (attach results of genetic testing):

Patient's weight (kg): Date obtained:

Please indicate setting in which Exondys is to be administered:

Initial Requests

Does Prescriber specialize in treatment of DMD? Yes No If no, note consultation with Specialist:

Consultation date: Physician name & phone:

Is patient ambulatory (able to walk with or without assistance, not wheelchair bound)? Yes No

Result of baseline 6MWD (in meters): Date completed:

Is patient currently stable on an oral corticosteroid regimen for at least 6 months? No Yes (document below)

Oral corticosteroid trial: Drug name: Strength:

Dosing instructions: Trial start date:

Renewal Requests

Does patient remain ambulatory (able to walk with or without assistance, not wheelchair bound)? Yes No

Result of subsequent 6MWD (in meters): Date completed:

Prescriber signature (Must match prescriber listed above.) Date of submission

IMPORTANT NOTE: In evaluating requests for prior authorization the consultant will consider the treatment from the standpoint of medical necessity only. If approval of this request is granted, this does not indicate that the member continues to be eligible for Medicaid.